Plan

Group

Period

Dz

Dz

5

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$116,117.00

$4,448.93
$444.90
$55.62

$133,433.00
$5,112.38
$511.24
$63.91

P-1 DZ 40 Hour Dentist Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6
$119,718.00 $123,316.00 $126,925.00 $130,525.00 $134,124.00
$4,586.90 $4,724.76 $4,863.03 $5,000.96 $5,138.86
$458.69 $472.48 $486.31 $500.10 $513.89
$57.34 $59.06 $60.79 $62.52 $64.24
$137,426.00 $141,439.00 $145,435.00 $149,443.00 $153,440.00
$5,265.37 $5,419.12 $5,572.23 $5,725.79 $5,878.93
$526.54 $541.92 $557.23 $572.58 $587.90
$65.82 $67.74 $69.66 $71.58 $73.49

Step 7
$137,740.00

$5,277.40
$527.74
$65.97

$157,443.00
$6,032.30
$603.23
$75.41

Step 8
$141,454.00

$5,419.70
$541.97
$67.75

$161,548.00
$6,189.58
$618.96
$77.37

Step 9
$145,270.00

$5,565.91
$556.60
$69.58

$165,761.00
$6,351.00
$635.10
$79.39



